
59.57FL56.85

595985mE
261840mN

595980mE
261840mN

595975mE
261840mN

595970mE
261840mN

595970mE

261875mN

595970mE

261870mN

595970mE

261865mN

595970mE

261860mN

595970mE

261855mN

595970mE

261850mN

595970mE
261845mN

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

C
U

P
B

O
A

R
D

S

W
O

R
K

T
O

P
W

O
R

K
T

O
P

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

C
U

P
B

O
A

R
D

S

F
IT

T
E

D

U
N

IT
S

B
E

N
C

H
 H

T
 0

.6

FITTED
UNITS

WORKTOP

OVERHEAD
CUPBOARDS

OVERHEAD
CUPBOARDS

P
A

N
T

R
Y

F
LO

O
R

B
O

A
R

D
S

59
.3

5

58
.7

3

H
L5

8.
70

B
E

N
C

H
 H

T
 0

.6

W
O

R
K

T
O

P

595990mE
261840mN

595970mE

261880mN

595990mE

261880mN595985mE

261880mN595980mE

261880mN595975mE

261880mN

HL58.79

FUSES

20mH

7mH

14mH

4mH

15mH

5mH

7mH

17mH

4mH

7mH

18mH

7mH

16mH

9mH

8mH

6mH
12mH

3mH

12mH

12mH

9mH

11mH

10mH

10mH

13mH

11mH

9mH

19mH

16mH

13mH

5mH

4mH

3mH 8mH

6mH

10mH

17mH

5mH

ST20      

ST11      

ST12      

ST16      

ST14      

ST9       

ST18      

ST13      

TW54.23

TW53.21

TW53.61

52.32

52.24

52.19
52.19

52.26

52.28

52.15

52.14

52.10

52.04

52.00 51.89 52.46
52.81

52.90

53.13

52.85

52.76

52.74

52.38

52.2152.07

52.89

52.67
52.39

52.14
52.12

52.40

52.36

52.41

52.58

52.77

53.04

52.97

52.87

53.56

53.63

53.40

53.77

53.52

52.79

51.88

52.20

52.29

51.85

51.68

51.67

51.13

51.22

51.70 52.00

51.77

52.02

51.47

51.39

50.91
50.87

50.91

52.29

52.32

52.55

52.77

52.56

52.81

53.08

53.31

53.10

53.58

53.15

53.29

53.1953.08

53.19

52.75

53.36

53.41
52.94

52.88

52.65

52.81

53.02

53.20

53.22

53.32

53.56

53.93

53.84

53.46

53.19

53.01

52.99

52.97

52.86

52.72

52.37

51.32

51.15

50.95

52.28

52.28

53.02

53.12

52.82

52.93

53.02
52.77

53.01

53.08

53.58

53.94

53.99

54.00

53.92

54.01

54.59

54.64

54.84

55.45

55.80

55.52

55.29

54.89

54.92 55.23

55.35
55.38

55.48

55.67

55.19

54.88

54.6754.53

54.42

54.17

54.19

53.87

53.68

53.21

53.19

52.9652.82

53.22

53.41

53.2853.16

53.17

53.03

53.19

53.50

53.73

53.78

53.54

53.76

53.92

53.94

53.72

52.92

52.11

52.07
52.02

51.85

51.83
51.96

52.31

52.53

54.31

54.12

54.31

54.42

54.3654.1953.84

53.77
53.95

53.94

53.80

53.50

54.52

53.90

53.44
53.24

53.65

53.84

54.46

55.08

55.41

55.89

55.53

55.82

56.21

56.35

56.46

56.58
56.45

55.78

55.75

56.14
56.15

56.34

56.35

56.51

56.26

56.47
56.38

56.47

56.81

57.06

57.26

57.0857.10

56.79
56.77

56.63

56.77

56.61

56.46

56.13

55.86

55.69

55.84

55.57

53.76

53.37

53.46

53.57

54.06

54.39

54.58

54.79

54.91
55.09

55.11 55.08 55.05

55.18

55.27

55.41

55.66

55.92

56.08

56.39 56.32

57.71

57.19

56.49

55.29

55.28

55.11
55.01

54.94
54.95

54.79
54.68

54.66

54.72

54.56

54.62

54.53

54.51

54.10

54.00

54.53

54.24

53.9553.67
53.66

53.41

53.78

53.22

52.93

52.57

52.42

52.51

52.56

53.76

54.31

55.16
55.29

55.41

54.98

57.49

57.13

57.19

57.22

57.23

57.22

57.34

57.26

57.28

57.30

57.32

57.38

57.37

57.39

57.51

57.55

57.96

57.93 57.99

58
.1

5

58.18

57.95

57.75

57.38

57.37

57.63

58.10

58.5458.57

58.64

58.47

58.17

58.06

57.58

57.5557.67

57.46

57.41

57.42

57.42

57.42

57.42

57.40

57.42
57.40

57.42

57.42

57.42

57.4257.42

57.42

57.42

57.42

57.42

57.44

57.43

57.73

57.78 58.01
57.63

57.50

57.52
57.75

57.60

57.08

56.76

56.86

57.02
56.9756.99

57.01

56.93 56.95

56.92 56.90

56.87
56.88

56.82
56.81

56.94

56
.9

5

56.96

56.80

56.77

56.7956.94

56.86

56.99

56.81

57.00

56.95

56.95

56.96
57.10

57.06

56.86

56.77

56.44

56.83 56.88

56.89
56.99

56.75
56.71

56.87

57.08

56.93

56.79

56.93

56.97

57.19

56.86

56.81

56.60

56.86

56.92

57.20

57.24

57.25

57.11

57.31

56.73

56.72
56.83

56.69

56.66

56.66

56.69

56.6956.72
56.7156.69

56.69
56.02

56.59

56.08
56.08

56.57 56.57 56.59

56.1156.16
56.07

56.60

56.21 56.19

56.21 56.21

56.23

56.65

56.63
56.20

56.1856.25 56.24

56.22

56.26

56.18

56.24

56.24

56.26

56.22

56.22

56.52

56.48
56.23

56.22

56.08

56.07

56.05

55.80

55.95

56.05

56.1556.09
56.1356.1256.14

56.12
56.10

56.11 56.17

56.66
56.6456.62

56.70

56.64 56.63

56.66

56
.6

456.64

56.66

56.53

56.52

56.66

56.4256.27

56
.7

2
56

.8
6

56
.5

7

56.4256.27

56.43

56.09

56.02

55.98
55.89

55.89

55.89
55.65

55.35

55.05

55.07

55.14

55.27

54.95

55.4055.16

54.84

54.84

54.71

54.67

54.64

54.41

54.39

54.65

54.73

54.85

54.89

55.41

55.39

55.27

55.18

55.00

54.96

55.13

55.37
55.57

55.41

55.60

55.44

55.06

55.19

55.73

55.88

56.07

56.02

55.94

55.81

55.91

54.74

55.08

55.39

55.76

55.96

56.15

56.17

56.15

55.37

55.53

55.59

55.69

54.75

54.70

54.40

54.01
53.94

54.23

54.28

54.22

54.09

53.75

54.33

54.28

54.12

54.34

54.69

56.00

52.63

53.08

53.41
53.78

53.15

52.65

55.13
55.13

54.99

54.86

58.71

58.51

58.26

58.26

58.39

58.44

58.62

58.68

58.68
58.68

58.78

58.83
58.82

58.28

58.23

58.1958.8258.81

58.57

58.61

58.59

58.59

58.70

58.52

58.16

58.96

57.08

56.95

56.96

57.10

57.23

57.20

57.40

57.42

57.57
57.59

57.52

57.80
58.33

58.45

58.1558.30

57.57

57.45

57.65

58.36

57.93

58.06

57.8857.98

57.66

57.66

57.41
57.31

57.16

57.08

57.09

RWP

TP

CHERRY

HOLLY HAWTHORN

CHERRY CHERRY

HOLLY

HOLLY

PP

SWEET CHESTNUT

HOLLY

HOLLY

HOLLY

PP

SAPLING

SAPLING

ASH

CHERRY

CHERRY

RWPRWP

HOLLY

SILVER BIRCH

SILVER BIRCH

SILVER BIRCH

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

UNKNOWN

SAPLING

RWP VP

SAPLING

SAPLING
SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

ASH

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

BEECH

SAPLING

SAPLING

HOLLY

HOLLY

HOLLY

HOLLY

HOLLY

BEECH

BEECH

HAWTHORN

55.11

BEECH

BEECH

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

HOLLY

BD

G
RWP

VP

VP

R
W

PG

G

G

G

RWP

VP

VP

G

BUSH
BUSH

BUSH
BUSH

SAPLINGSAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

RWPRWP

BUSH

BUSH

ASH

CHERRY

LAUREL

RWP

G

CHERRY

BUSH

BUSH

SAPLING

SAPLING
BUSH

BUSH

BUSH

CHERRY

WP

RWP

RWP

BUSH

CHERRY

LLP

LLP

STUMP

POOL
HOUSE

SWITCH

54.97

54.62

54.87

55.23

55.95

55.14
55.48

55.76

56.07

56.28
56.42

56.05

55.80

55.50

55.42

55.73

56.11

56.41

56.81

57.14 57.06

56.67

56.34

55.97

55.52

54.56

57.68

58.19

58.69

54.55

54.59

54.43

54.45

54.2653.54

53.64

53.75

53.85

53.98
53.15

53.08

53.02

52.96

52.75

STUMP

FIR

FIR FIR

FIR

PR 1.2

LLP

52.42

51.56

51.82

51.72 51.73

FIR

CONCRETE

H
E

D
G

E
 0

.8

IR 0.8

BW
 0.9

IR 0.8

BW
 0.9

CP 0.9

CP 0.9

P
R

 1.4

PR 1.4

P
R

 1
.4

PAV

STUMP

STUMP

SWIMMING

POOL

YORKSTONE

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

SUN
DIAL

SHRUBS

SMALL TREES

& BUSHES

SMALL TREES

& BUSHES

STORE

F
LO

W
E

R
B

E
D

BUSH

IRISH YEW

GRAVEL

TRACK

GRAVEL

TRACK

GRAVEL

TRACK

GRAVEL

TRACK

GRAVEL

FLOWERBED

FLOWERBED

H
ED

G
E 0.5

SMALL TREES

& BUSHES

TANK

TANK

VEGETATION

GRAVEL
TRACK

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

IC
CL57.43

IC
CL57.44

IC FW
CL56.95
UTL

G
R

A
V

E
L

SAPLING

SAPLING

SAPLING

BEECH

55.52

55.77

STUMP

TAP

GRAVEL

GREENHOUSE

YORKSTONE

B
R

IC
K

 W
A

LL
 1

.5

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

LIGHT

H
E

D
G

E
 1.4

GRAVEL
GRAVEL

G
R

A
V

E
L VEGETATION

CONCRETE

IC
CL57.43

IC
CL57.42

IC
CL57.43

IC
CL57.43

IC
CL57.43

HEDGE 2.0

WOODED
AREA

595980mE
261960mN595960mE

261960mN595940mE
261960mN

BRICK

F
LO

W
E

R
B

E
D

F
LO

W
E

R
B

E
D

F
LO

W
E

R
B

E
D

BRICK

RTW 0.7

BRICK

RTW 0.7

G
R

A
V

E
L

B
R

IC
K
 &

 S
TO

N
E

 W
A

LL
 1

.6

OHL

OHL

O
H

L

C
GRASS

IR
 0.7

P
R

 1.4

150Ø

150Ø

10
0Ø

IC FW
CL54.61
IL53.50

IC FW
CL55.57
IL54.37

C
L5

5.
50

100Ø

100Ø

10
0Ø

IC FW
CL56.07
IL55.67

IC FW
CL55.75
IL54.90

IC SW?
CL56.01

G

IC SW?
CL56.45
IL56.07

SV
CL56.83

IC FW
CL56.92
IL56.65

100Ø

10
0Ø

IC FW
CL56.98
IL56.39

B
O

X

B
O

X

10
0ØIC FW

CL56.90
IL56.64

YORKSTONE

ACER

BANK
FADES

BRICK
RTW 0.3

PAV

PAV

PAV

FLOWERBED

HEDGE 0.5

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

PAV

B
R

IC
K

 W
A

LL
 0

.9

BRICK RTW 0.9

HEDGE 0.5

LLP

LLP

SILVER BIRCH

56.85

56.61

YEW

LAKE

GYM

POOL

ENTRANCE
FORECOURT

EXTERNAL
TERRACE

REAR PRIVATE GARDEN

ENTRANCE

EXTENSION

VISITOR
PARKING

CAR PORT

NEW SILVER BIRCHES

RIBA STAGE 2 - PLANNINGSOUP

COPYRIGHT OF SOUP ARCHITECTS Ltd

THE OLD RECTORY
THE STREET, SUFFOLK

LONDON + GUERNSEY

Studio 201 1 Thane Villas, London N7 7PH
T  020 7354 1729
E  studio@souparchitects.com

JANUARY 2023

0 5 50

PROPOSED SITE PLAN - EASTERN SIDE 417_051_PL00

SCALE 1:500 @ A3

samev
Placed Image


